
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	SUMMER	OF	MAKING	2025	2025-08-01	to	2025-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-08-01PREVIOUS	BALANCE $8,826.21
2025-08-01Daraz txn_yXHYvR5 -$10.96 $8,815.25
2025-08-01Topup	of	grant	to	Moaz txn_2zHOPKJ -$40.00 $8,775.25
2025-08-01[grant]	Cloudflare	credits	for	Elijah	Spitzer txn_GkHzOdX -$40.00 $8,735.25
2025-08-01Grant	to	Gabi txn_K9HKA9B -$100.00 $8,635.25
2025-08-01Grant	to	itzdrli txn_vgH4b0K -$20.00 $8,615.25
2025-08-01Grant	to	a txn_qkHR2Eb -$25.00 $8,590.25
2025-08-01Returning	canceled	grant	to	Gabi txn_5wHKaGw $0.79 $8,591.04
2025-08-01[grant]	AI	Usage	Credits	for	Shubh txn_ZeH9brz -$10.00 $8,581.04
2025-08-01[preauth	grant]	Server	hosting	credits	for	Eli	Nelson txn_yXHY6qY -$50.00 $8,531.04
2025-08-01[grant]	AI	Usage	Credits	for	Zayn txn_JxHEZeb -$10.00 $8,521.04
2025-08-01[preauth	grant]	Server	hosting	credits	for	Eli	Nelson txn_QmH9JXB -$20.00 $8,501.04
2025-08-01[grant]	Cloudflare	credits	for	Eli	Nelson txn_XGH4anX -$10.00 $8,491.04
2025-08-01[preauth	grant]	Server	hosting	credits	for	Nishank	Gangwar txn_V0HgQ9B -$10.00 $8,481.04
2025-08-01Dinner	for	team txn_0eH8oBa -$88.72 $8,392.32
2025-08-01Lunch	for	team txn_GkHzOmK -$49.25 $8,343.07
2025-08-01200	Amp	team	usages	from	Sourcegraph txn_p5HoQN7 -$1,000.00 $7,343.07
2025-08-01Anthropic	credits txn_yXHY6nN -$20.16 $7,322.91
2025-08-01Anthropic	credits txn_5wHKaBn -$20.18 $7,302.73
2025-08-01Anthropic	credits txn_kWHO8Lz -$20.31 $7,282.42
2025-08-01Anthropic	credits txn_YRHxG49 -$20.33 $7,262.09
2025-08-01Anthropic	credits txn_JxHEZaG -$20.01 $7,242.08
2025-08-01Anthropic	credits txn_xQHdvZd -$25.00 $7,217.08
2025-08-01Anthropic	credits txn_9KH7bWy -$5.00 $7,212.08
2025-08-01Amazon txn_BZH07gP -$24.79 $7,187.29
2025-08-01Amazon txn_PVHGYmG -$37.12 $7,150.17
2025-08-02AMZN	Mktp	DE txn_zVHoZBP -$48.53 $7,101.64
2025-08-02[grant]	Domain	grant	for	Malay	Patel txn_78HyR0p -$30.00 $7,071.64
2025-08-02[grant]	Domain	grant	for	monosodiumfox txn_QmH9JQd -$10.00 $7,061.64
2025-08-02[grant]	Domain	grant	for	unc	lav txn_V0HgQwK -$10.00 $7,051.64
2025-08-02[grant]	Cloudflare	credits	for	Jakov	C txn_LgHREyL -$20.00 $7,031.64
2025-08-02[grant]	Domain	grant	for	Radean	Rashed txn_0eH8ozE -$10.00 $7,021.64
2025-08-02Topup	of	grant	to	itzdrli txn_vgH4bMP -$4.00 $7,017.64
2025-08-02Returning	canceled	grant	to	Nishank	gangwar txn_evHogxo $0.46 $7,018.10

2025-08-02Transfer	to	Theseus	USPS	Operating	Account txn_ZeH9bng -$2,581.89 $4,436.21
2025-08-02Returning	canceled	grant	to	Eli	Nelson txn_lZH5KwO $20.00 $4,456.21
2025-08-02Returning	canceled	grant	to	Eli	Nelson txn_d7HYKwd $50.00 $4,506.21
2025-08-02Flipkart	Internet	Pvt	Lt txn_kWHO8Jy -$40.37 $4,465.84
2025-08-02Amazon txn_p5HoQ7X -$22.95 $4,442.89
2025-08-02AMAZON	MARKETPLACE	AU txn_d7HYKG6 -$21.56 $4,421.33
2025-08-02AMAZON txn_PVHGYBG $0.00 $4,421.33
2025-08-03AMAZON	MARKETPLACE	AU txn_lZH5KxV $0.15 $4,421.48
2025-08-03Amazon txn_LgHREa9 -$97.40 $4,324.08
2025-08-03Amazon txn_66HAGMX -$9.76 $4,314.32
2025-08-03Amazon txn_wNHAlVG -$44.11 $4,270.21
2025-08-03Ikea txn_YRHxGLy -$15.61 $4,254.60



2025-08-04[grant]	AI	Usage	Credits	for	parth txn_WBHWvqr -$40.00 $4,214.60
2025-08-04[grant]	AI	Usage	Credits	for	Jakov	C txn_5wHK28Y -$10.00 $4,204.60
2025-08-04[grant]	AI	Usage	Credits	for	P.Vyshali txn_OXH6eRZ -$10.00 $4,194.60
2025-08-04[preauth	grant]	Squishmallow	for	Azyrite txn_YRHxEbR -$30.00 $4,164.60
2025-08-04PAY*Flipkart	Internet txn_0eH8Ymb -$42.57 $4,122.03
2025-08-04Amazon	Pay txn_R2HV57R -$1.86 $4,120.17
2025-08-04Amazon	Pay txn_xQHdRoN -$0.03 $4,120.14
2025-08-04Amazon	Pay txn_78HydqQ -$109.02 $4,011.12
2025-08-04SP	NOTHING txn_XGH48qx -$77.25 $3,933.87
2025-08-05WWW.AMAZON.UK.CO txn_BZH0Byz -$87.86 $3,846.01
2025-08-05AMZ*Amazon.PL	Payments txn_d7HYGnL -$12.22 $3,833.79
2025-08-05Grant	to	Tobias txn_p5HongQ -$120.00 $3,713.79
2025-08-05[grant]	AI	Usage	Credits	for	Eric	Xue txn_66HA9JG -$30.00 $3,683.79
2025-08-05Returning	canceled	grant	to	Tobias txn_MNH5PvY $4.00 $3,687.79
2025-08-05[grant]	Domain	grant	for	Celestial txn_0eH8Y7G -$10.00 $3,677.79
2025-08-05[grant]	AI	Usage	Credits	for	unc	lav txn_ZeH9GOZ -$10.00 $3,667.79
2025-08-05AMAZON txn_AWHV8AO -$16.44 $3,651.35
2025-08-05Amazon txn_4dHXZ8e -$23.02 $3,628.33
2025-08-05Amazon txn_8rH7ZNv -$51.42 $3,576.91
2025-08-06SP	NOTHING	US txn_MNH5P0n -$63.94 $3,512.97
2025-08-06[grant]	Domain	grant	for	Samvid txn_yXHY264 -$10.00 $3,502.97
2025-08-06[preauth	grant]	Server	hosting	credits	for	CT02 txn_5wHK2am -$10.00 $3,492.97
2025-08-06[grant]	Domain	grant	for	Jeff	Khuu txn_YRHxEGQ -$10.00 $3,482.97
2025-08-06[grant]	Bambu	Lab	Credits	for	Cheung	Chan txn_xQHdRvk -$60.00 $3,422.97
2025-08-06[grant]	Domain	grant	for	jim txn_gnHJYoV -$10.00 $3,412.97
2025-08-06[grant]	AI	Usage	Credits	for	Lazar txn_NQHZbBG -$10.00 $3,402.97
2025-08-06[preauth	grant]	Server	hosting	credits	for	Orion txn_oyHov7O -$10.00 $3,392.97
2025-08-06[grant]	25	bucks	in	IKEA	credit	for	Carlson txn_0eH8Yo6 -$25.00 $3,367.97
2025-08-06Returning	canceled	grant	to	CT02 txn_BZH0BEo $10.00 $3,377.97
2025-08-06Grant	to	Puneet txn_BZH0B6V -$120.00 $3,257.97
2025-08-06Donation	from	itzdrli txn_a8HMrpx $4.00 $3,261.97
2025-08-06Amazon	Pay txn_YRHxRl6 -$96.92 $3,165.05

2025-08-06Amazon	Pay txn_V0Hg0VM -$0.43 $3,164.62
2025-08-06Flipkart	Internet	Pvt	Lt txn_brH7r9K -$40.04 $3,124.58
2025-08-06Amazon	Pay txn_EyHwlYr -$2.45 $3,122.13
2025-08-06EU.STORE.BAMBULAB.COM txn_brH7r9N -$409.65 $2,712.48
2025-08-06SP	NOTHING txn_vgH4gmm -$76.89 $2,635.59
2025-08-06SP	NOTHING txn_evHovMK -$77.05 $2,558.54
2025-08-06Amazon txn_LgHRnJX -$47.60 $2,510.94
2025-08-07AMZNMktplace txn_ZeH9e8k -$20.77 $2,490.17
2025-08-07Amazon txn_brH7xLE -$193.68 $2,296.49
2025-08-07AMZN	Mktp	FR txn_LgHR7Bx -$34.96 $2,261.53
2025-08-07[grant]	Domain	grant	for	Aditya	Mendiratta txn_lZH5ZPA -$10.00 $2,251.53
2025-08-07[grant]	Purelymail	credits	for	Samvid txn_wNHAN2M -$10.00 $2,241.53
2025-08-07[preauth	grant]	GL.iNet	GL-SFT1200	for	Wolf txn_evHovMx -$50.00 $2,191.53
2025-08-07Returning	canceled	grant	to	Puneet txn_zVHoV7b $11.71 $2,203.24
2025-08-07Returning	canceled	grant	to	Wolf	Yuan txn_d7HY7Vv $16.70 $2,219.94
2025-08-07Returning	canceled	grant	to	itzdrli txn_wNHANO2 $0.59 $2,220.53
2025-08-07Grant	to	Hamid	Mustafa txn_MNH5B65 -$25.00 $2,195.53
2025-08-07Grant	to	timexp txn_LgHRn8A -$25.00 $2,170.53
2025-08-07[grant]	Domain	grant	for	sonicx180 txn_gnHJnpn -$10.00 $2,160.53
2025-08-07[grant]	AI	Usage	Credits	for	SUPA	Siblings txn_QmH9ea7 -$10.00 $2,150.53
2025-08-07Flipper	to	Lithuania!!!! txn_rYHPYZk -$267.24 $1,883.29
2025-08-07Amazon	Pay txn_LgHRnZg -$2.45 $1,880.84
2025-08-07Amazon txn_BZH0PZ8 -$13.83 $1,867.01
2025-08-07AMAZON	MARKETPLACE	AU txn_8rH76Jr -$25.56 $1,841.45
2025-08-07CURSOR,	AI	POWERED	IDE txn_0eH8RPK -$20.00 $1,821.45
2025-08-07Amazon txn_XGH4GQm -$9.53 $1,811.92
2025-08-08Amazon txn_vgH4gN4 -$30.56 $1,781.36
2025-08-08AMAZON txn_NQHZkWL -$135.35 $1,646.01
2025-08-08RAZ*Silverline	Electronic txn_66HAwKm -$35.75 $1,610.26
2025-08-08RAZ*Silverline	Electronic txn_BZH0PRL -$19.29 $1,590.97
2025-08-08[preauth	grant]	GL.iNet	GL-SFT1200	for	Flok txn_lZH5Ze0 -$50.00 $1,540.97



2025-08-08[preauth	grant]	GL.iNet	GL-SFT1200	for	Mohamed	Hassan txn_lZH5ZV0 -$50.00 $1,490.97
2025-08-08[grant]	Purelymail	credits	for	Puneet	Gopinath txn_zVHoVPA -$10.00 $1,480.97
2025-08-08[grant]	AI	Usage	Credits	for	xCuzImVInni txn_wNHANYO -$20.00 $1,460.97
2025-08-08WWW.NETTOP.GR txn_a8HM8eN -$112.62 $1,348.35
2025-08-097800x3d txn_EyHwlKJ -$350.00 $998.35
2025-08-09Returning	canceled	grant	to	pawiX25 txn_9KH7xnP $3.69 $1,002.04
2025-08-09Topup	of	grant	to	Hamid	Mustafa txn_evHovwA -$15.00 $987.04
2025-08-09Returning	canceled	grant	to	Orion txn_WBHWBk6 $10.00 $997.04
2025-08-09SOURCEGRAPH.COM txn_66HAwwX -$15.00 $982.04
2025-08-10Topup	of	grant	to	Mohamed	Hassan txn_lZH542O -$10.00 $972.04
2025-08-10Return	of	funds	from	grant	to	Nishank	gangwar txn_K9HKGKb $2.36 $974.40
2025-08-10Returning	canceled	grant	to	Celestial	Rage txn_78HyYnW $0.12 $974.52
2025-08-10[grant]	topping	up	Obay's	AI	Usage	Credits txn_qkHRBXA -$60.00 $914.52
2025-08-10[grant]	Domain	grant	for	Obay txn_nEHp7Md -$10.00 $904.52
2025-08-10[grant]	AI	Usage	Credits	for	Habiba	Rashad txn_K9HKGbk -$20.00 $884.52
2025-08-10[grant]	topping	up	unc	lav's	AI	Usage	Credits txn_78HyYxZ -$10.00 $874.52
2025-08-10[grant]	Domain	grant	for	aster42 txn_p5Hozk5 -$10.00 $864.52
2025-08-10Returning	canceled	grant	to	Moaz txn_GkHzMlm $2.76 $867.28
2025-08-10Topup	of	grant	to	Obay	Rashad txn_d7HYLol -$3.05 $864.23
2025-08-10Topup	of	grant	to	Mohamed	Hassan txn_XGH4NKr -$1.00 $863.23
2025-08-10Amazon	Pay txn_kWHO5YO -$0.02 $863.21
2025-08-11Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_brH7VA9 $1,000.00 $1,863.21
2025-08-11[preauth	grant]	Server	hosting	credits	for	Alimad	Co txn_YRHxMV5 -$10.00 $1,853.21
2025-08-11Grant	to	xethanzhangyixuan txn_XGH4NP8 -$115.00 $1,738.21
2025-08-11Returning	canceled	grant	to	xethanzhangyixuan txn_mAHZLWL $115.00 $1,853.21
2025-08-11Grant	to	Ethan txn_2zHOGeW -$115.00 $1,738.21
2025-08-11Returning	canceled	grant	to	Hamid	Mustafa txn_zVHo6rl $40.00 $1,778.21
2025-08-11Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ethan txn_nEHp7Ym $5.74 $1,783.95
2025-08-11Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_a8HMq0m $1,000.00 $2,783.95
2025-08-11Returning	canceled	grant	to	Muhammad txn_BZH0EAe $100.00 $2,883.95
2025-08-11Amazon	Pay txn_rYHPnlv -$2.15 $2,881.80
2025-08-11Amazon	Pay txn_GkHzMKy -$2.56 $2,879.24
2025-08-11Amazon txn_8rH7G5A -$13.71 $2,865.53
2025-08-11AMAZON txn_R2HV0N2 -$51.56 $2,813.97
2025-08-11AMAZON txn_lZH546p -$3.49 $2,810.48
2025-08-11Amazon txn_rYHPnZa -$27.01 $2,783.47
2025-08-11Amazon txn_R2HV0eB -$9.33 $2,774.14
2025-08-11AMAZON txn_zVHo60k -$0.01 $2,774.13
2025-08-12[preauth	grant]	Server	hosting	credits	for	happy txn_MNH5QZX -$10.00 $2,764.13
2025-08-12[grant]	Cloudflare	credits	for	Elias.L txn_xQHdxqe -$40.00 $2,724.13
2025-08-12Grant	to	Muhammad txn_LgHRaLb -$35.00 $2,689.13
2025-08-12Steam txn_2zHOW9q -$26.80 $2,662.33
2025-08-12AMAZON txn_oyHoBPO -$148.39 $2,513.94
2025-08-12WL	*Steam	Purchase txn_4dHXAwb -$21.44 $2,492.50
2025-08-12AMAZON txn_MNH5yKR -$109.49 $2,383.01
2025-08-12Digital	Caliper txn_BZH0692 -$8.29 $2,374.72
2025-08-12WL	*Steam	Purchase txn_LgHRYQK -$5.35 $2,369.37
2025-08-12Steam txn_0eH8wM6 -$26.80 $2,342.57
2025-08-12Steam	games txn_a8HMQdy -$42.89 $2,299.68
2025-08-12Teardown txn_GkHzLgO -$16.08 $2,283.60
2025-08-12SP	FLIPPER	DEVICES txn_R2HVXY5 -$265.04 $2,018.56
2025-08-12Geometry	Dash txn_evHo9dv -$5.35 $2,013.21
2025-08-12Brother	PT95 txn_brH7GmV -$43.87 $1,969.34
2025-08-12Mullvad	6	Months txn_zVHoWKW -$31.60 $1,937.74
2025-08-12various	used	electronics txn_LgHRYxG -$7,094.65 -$5,156.91
2025-08-12SUPER.COM	*	TEMPAUTH txn_brH7VGp -$83.02 -$5,239.93
2025-08-13[grant]	JLCPCB	Grant	for	Flamebamboo txn_wNHAGyP -$10.00 -$5,249.93
2025-08-13[grant]	AI	Usage	Credits	for	chen txn_0eH8wXJ -$10.00 -$5,259.93
2025-08-13[grant]	Domain	grant	for	fily txn_R2HVXMA -$10.00 -$5,269.93
2025-08-13[grant]	topping	up	Jakov	C's	AI	Usage	Credits txn_wNHA5Kr -$10.00 -$5,279.93
2025-08-13[grant]	Cloudflare	credits	for	Lucas txn_K9HKB4R -$60.00 -$5,339.93
2025-08-13Transfer	to	Theseus	USPS	Operating	Account txn_NQHZvXG -$467.68 -$5,807.61
2025-08-13Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_MNH5ygd $7,094.65 $1,287.04



2025-08-13SP	NOTHING txn_gnHJQVR -$87.68 $1,199.36
2025-08-13SP	NOTHING	US txn_AWHV4aM -$65.08 $1,134.28
2025-08-13Flipper txn_8rH7pzo -$267.91 $866.37
2025-08-13SP	HEADAMAME txn_ZeH9YWk -$121.67 $744.70
2025-08-13AMAZON	MARKETPLACE	AU txn_yXHYRpo -$9.15 $735.55
2025-08-14SP	GITHUB	SHOP txn_mAHZkqX -$38.73 $696.82
2025-08-14HUMBLEBUNDLE.COM txn_OXH6JBG -$38.97 $657.85
2025-08-14SP	GITHUB	SHOP txn_d7HYBxn -$56.59 $601.26
2025-08-14SP	GITHUB	SHOP txn_lZH5y6A -$20.74 $580.52
2025-08-14HUMBLEBUNDLE.COM txn_OXH6JWo -$38.97 $541.55
2025-08-14SP	GITHUB	SHOP txn_MNH5y9N -$52.22 $489.33
2025-08-14Amazon	Pay txn_zVHoWee -$17.18 $472.15
2025-08-14[grant]	Domain	grant	for	Nova txn_NQHZv6X -$10.00 $462.15
2025-08-14[grant]	Domain	grant	for	Manan	hacker txn_QmH97og -$10.00 $452.15
2025-08-14[grant]	AI	Usage	Credits	for	Manan	hacker txn_XGH4lKB -$10.00 $442.15
2025-08-14[grant]	topping	up	Manan	hacker's	Domain	grant txn_V0HgnpV -$10.00 $432.15
2025-08-14Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_GkHzLbV $6,500.00 $6,932.15
2025-08-14Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_evHo9aG $10,000.00$16,932.15
2025-08-14[grant]	AI	Usage	Credits	for	Zsombor	Kukucska txn_gnHJQlR -$10.00 $16,922.15
2025-08-14Donation	from	Daniel	Davidson txn_mAHZLVb $5.00 $16,927.15
2025-08-14 	Bambu	Lab	A1	mini	3D	Printer txn_V0Hgnoz -$277.20 $16,649.95
2025-08-14AMZNMktplace txn_EyHwprq -$15.74 $16,634.21
2025-08-14Amazon	Pay txn_vgH4RXm -$5.07 $16,629.14
2025-08-14Amazon	Pay txn_a8HMQ48 -$15.23 $16,613.91
2025-08-14Amazon	Pay txn_0eH8wxY -$22.08 $16,591.83
2025-08-14PYM*Puzzlebox	3D	Solu txn_p5HoapG -$238.90 $16,352.93
2025-08-14Amazon txn_8rH7p5z -$13.80 $16,339.13
2025-08-14Amazon txn_AWHV4qY -$13.77 $16,325.36
2025-08-14AMAZON txn_8rH7pxo -$1.76 $16,323.60
2025-08-14Amazon txn_PVHGn4X -$12.76 $16,310.84
2025-08-14Amazon txn_WBHWyoP -$14.18 $16,296.66
2025-08-14AMZN	Mktp	DE txn_AWHV4Ne -$28.92 $16,267.74
2025-08-14AMAZON	MARKETPLACE	AU txn_V0HgnKM -$95.20 $16,172.54
2025-08-14Ikea txn_d7HYByv -$15.59 $16,156.95
2025-08-15AMAZON	MARKETPLACE	AU txn_XGH4lvV -$21.68 $16,135.27
2025-08-15Amazon txn_vgH4RBz -$10.83 $16,124.44
2025-08-15[grant]	JLCPCB	Grant	for	Cyao txn_NQHZvG5 -$120.00 $16,004.44
2025-08-15[preauth	grant]	GL.iNet	GL-SFT1200	for	Barxilly txn_4dHXA9M -$50.00 $15,954.44
2025-08-15Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ben	Smith txn_xQHdz5v $5.17 $15,959.61
2025-08-15[grant]	topping	up	Cyao's	JLCPCB	Grant txn_zVHoW8A -$30.00 $15,929.61
2025-08-15Adobe	Inc txn_mAHZkrK -$69.99 $15,859.62
2025-08-15Amazon txn_EyHwpno -$17.70 $15,841.92
2025-08-16AMZNMktplace txn_BZH0M8G -$58.19 $15,783.73
2025-08-16[grant]	Cloudflare	credits	for	Chaitanya	vaswani txn_OXH6N8k -$10.00 $15,773.73
2025-08-16Grant	to	elias.lindholm txn_XGH4962 -$10.00 $15,763.73
2025-08-16Returning	canceled	grant	to	elias.lindholm txn_mAHZG2N $10.00 $15,773.73
2025-08-16Grant	to	Elias txn_2zHO5XL -$10.00 $15,763.73
2025-08-16Returning	canceled	grant	to	Elias txn_LgHRXAP $4.15 $15,767.88
2025-08-16Grant	to	mel txn_R2HVOke -$720.00 $15,047.88
2025-08-16Topup	of	grant	to	mel txn_wNHAyxz -$50.00 $14,997.88
2025-08-16Returning	canceled	grant	to	mel txn_kWHOoVz $4.06 $15,001.94
2025-08-16Grant	to	Berk txn_XGH492A -$22.00 $14,979.94
2025-08-16AMZNMktplace txn_p5Hom07 -$10.77 $14,969.17
2025-08-16Amazon txn_brH75mW -$162.26 $14,806.91
2025-08-16Amazon	Pay txn_BZH0MgM -$17.34 $14,789.57
2025-08-16AMZ*Amazon.PL	Payments txn_zVHoEyz -$4.20 $14,785.37
2025-08-16YUBICO	AB txn_78HyenX -$81.91 $14,703.46
2025-08-16Flipper txn_QmH9Ko2 -$268.30 $14,435.16
2025-08-17WL	*Steam	Purchase txn_rYHPBPR -$5.29 $14,429.87
2025-08-17Amazon txn_zVHoEQP -$20.51 $14,409.36
2025-08-17Returning	canceled	grant	to	Berk txn_a8HMnev $2.65 $14,412.01
2025-08-17Amazon	Pay txn_2zHO5nk -$0.78 $14,411.23
2025-08-17Amazon	Pay txn_EyHwLbA -$10.04 $14,401.19



2025-08-17Amazon	Pay txn_XGH49Wg -$216.92 $14,184.27
2025-08-17Amazon txn_vgH49Bv -$594.65 $13,589.62
2025-08-17Amazon	Pay txn_AWHVOJQ -$82.21 $13,507.41
2025-08-17Amazon	Pay txn_lZH5mEV -$0.07 $13,507.34
2025-08-17store.bambulab.com txn_evHoKYV -$329.00 $13,178.34
2025-08-17SP	NOTHING	US txn_ZeH9v7n -$63.40 $13,114.94
2025-08-17GITHUB	SHOP txn_rYHPBQp -$60.73 $13,054.21
2025-08-17Amazon txn_NQHZ0nW -$117.46 $12,936.75
2025-08-17Amazon txn_qkHRLx0 $0.00 $12,936.75
2025-08-17EU.STORE.BAMBULAB.COM txn_MNH5q4p -$241.35 $12,695.40
2025-08-18RAZ*Flipkart txn_brH75YA -$43.69 $12,651.71
2025-08-18RAZ*Silverline	Electronic txn_zVHoEm6 -$101.29 $12,550.42
2025-08-18[grant]	topping	up	aster42's	Domain	grant txn_BZH0MK5 -$10.00 $12,540.42
2025-08-18[grant]	Domain	grant	for	VyrCZ txn_LgHRX9Q -$10.00 $12,530.42
2025-08-18[grant]	Cloudflare	credits	for	Jaron txn_0eH8Lm0 -$10.00 $12,520.42
2025-08-18[preauth	grant]	Server	hosting	credits	for	domka txn_wNHAyLa -$10.00 $12,510.42
2025-08-18Returning	canceled	grant	to	Flok txn_evHoKYL $0.34 $12,510.76
2025-08-18Grant	to	Maksiks txn_WBHWk6k -$5.00 $12,505.76
2025-08-18Return	of	funds	from	grant	to	Moaz txn_V0Hgr7v $134.77 $12,640.53
2025-08-18[grant]	AI	Usage	Credits	for	mahad txn_R2HVOyK -$20.00 $12,620.53
2025-08-18AMZ*Amazon.PL	Payments txn_zVHoEYM -$281.45 $12,339.08
2025-08-18Amazon txn_WBHWkvp -$173.96 $12,165.12
2025-08-18WL	*Steam	Purchase txn_BZH0Ml5 -$5.29 $12,159.83
2025-08-18	Geometry	Dash	from	Steam txn_d7HY0d6 -$5.29 $12,154.54
2025-08-18Amazon txn_5wHKQlV -$9.47 $12,145.07
2025-08-18Ikea txn_nEHpAOv -$15.79 $12,129.28
2025-08-19AMZN	Mktp	FR txn_LgHRXbP -$43.47 $12,085.81
2025-08-19SP	GITHUB	SHOP txn_gnHJ7rL -$19.30 $12,066.51
2025-08-19Amazon txn_YRHxL0r -$172.07 $11,894.44
2025-08-19Transfer	to	YSWS	-	Hackducky txn_nEHpAw0 -$1,000.00 $10,894.44
2025-08-19[grant]	Domain	grant	for	Mohamed	Hassan txn_OXH6Nz5 -$10.00 $10,884.44
2025-08-19[grant]	25	bucks	in	IKEA	credit	for	Rangga	Gunarto txn_PVHGPa6 -$25.00 $10,859.44
2025-08-19[grant]	Domain	grant	for	Dominik txn_WBHWkbr -$10.00 $10,849.44
2025-08-19[preauth	grant]	Squishmallow	for	sillyangel txn_AWHVOyv -$30.00 $10,819.44
2025-08-19[grant]	AI	Usage	Credits	for	World txn_EyHwLMN -$10.00 $10,809.44
2025-08-19[grant]	DigiKey/LCSC	Credit	for	toni txn_yXHYoln -$60.00 $10,749.44
2025-08-19[grant]	Domain	grant	for	brklndude txn_5wHKQAY -$10.00 $10,739.44
2025-08-19[preauth	grant]	Server	hosting	credits	for	Siddhant txn_kWHOolN -$10.00 $10,729.44
2025-08-19[grant]	Domain	grant	for	Siddhant txn_YRHxqed -$20.00 $10,709.44
2025-08-19[grant]	topping	up	World's	AI	Usage	Credits txn_JxHEJ0d -$100.00 $10,609.44
2025-08-19[grant]	iFixit	Credits	for	James	Y txn_NQHZ0Yz -$50.00 $10,559.44
2025-08-19[preauth	grant]	GL.iNet	GL-SFT1200	for	glutesha txn_XGH49RR -$50.00 $10,509.44
2025-08-19[grant]	25	bucks	in	IKEA	credit	for	Dominik txn_oyHoGR7 -$25.00 $10,484.44
2025-08-19[preauth	grant]	GL.iNet	GL-SFT1200	for	advaitconty txn_4dHXEGZ -$50.00 $10,434.44
2025-08-19[grant]	Domain	grant	for	Brian txn_0eH8LKL -$10.00 $10,424.44
2025-08-19[grant]	AI	Usage	Credits	for	ItsHotdogFred txn_GkHz6oy -$10.00 $10,414.44
2025-08-19[preauth	grant]	Celsius	for	Nullskulls txn_GkHzvW2 -$20.00 $10,394.44
2025-08-19[grant]	Domain	grant	for	30	votes	to	go txn_AWHVRmz -$30.00 $10,364.44
2025-08-19Raspberry	Pi	Zero	2W txn_LgHRe2y $0.00 $10,364.44
2025-08-1964GB	SD	Card	for	Raspberry	Pi	Zero	2W txn_0eH8nJG $0.00 $10,364.44
2025-08-19Raspberry	Pi	Zero	2W	Case txn_a8HMYop $0.00 $10,364.44
2025-08-19Amazon	Pay txn_66HAn0p -$0.02 $10,364.42
2025-08-19Amazon	Pay txn_evHoNeW -$222.50 $10,141.92
2025-08-19US.STORE.BAMBULAB.COM txn_2zHOw0n -$285.78 $9,856.14
2025-08-19Amazon txn_5wHKQBV -$21.61 $9,834.53
2025-08-19Amazon txn_brH7Kvv $0.00 $9,834.53
2025-08-20SP	GITHUB	SHOP txn_d7HYJPY -$21.04 $9,813.49
2025-08-20RAZ*Flipkart txn_0eH8nvG -$49.48 $9,764.01
2025-08-20BB-NOTHING txn_K9HKmVJ -$76.13 $9,687.88
2025-08-20RAZ*Silverline	Electronic txn_GkHzv96 -$21.96 $9,665.92
2025-08-20Amazon txn_nEHpAMo -$19.30 $9,646.62
2025-08-20[grant]	25	bucks	in	IKEA	credit	for	Elliot	Zhang txn_BZH0w8w -$25.00 $9,621.62
2025-08-20[grant]	topping	up	World's	AI	Usage	Credits txn_GkHzvg8 -$20.00 $9,601.62



2025-08-20[grant]	Keychron	Credits	for	leo txn_R2HVxYV -$50.00 $9,551.62
2025-08-20[grant]	Domain	grant	for	lawa txn_NQHZKlE -$10.00 $9,541.62
2025-08-20Grant	to	frérot txn_5wHKxGP -$20.00 $9,521.62
2025-08-20[grant]	AI	Usage	Credits	for	YouthHalo txn_mAHZrQn -$10.00 $9,511.62
2025-08-20[grant]	topping	up	ItsHotdogFred's	AI	Usage	Credits txn_2zHOwLz -$10.00 $9,501.62
2025-08-20[preauth	grant]	GL.iNet	GL-SFT1200	for	Nullskulls txn_oyHo2mV -$50.00 $9,451.62
2025-08-20Topup	of	grant	to	Nabeel txn_66HAnKN -$1.00 $9,450.62
2025-08-20Returning	canceled	grant	to	nullsec0x txn_p5HoOrq $1.09 $9,451.71
2025-08-20[grant]	25	bucks	in	IKEA	credit	for	brklndude txn_kWHOae9 -$25.00 $9,426.71
2025-08-20Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_zVHoEaz $50.00 $9,476.71
2025-08-20Amazon	Pay txn_V0HgaeW -$19.61 $9,457.10

2025-08-20Alibaba.com txn_5wHKxmK -$306.84 $9,150.26
2025-08-21Amazon txn_2zHOwZq -$21.59 $9,128.67
2025-08-21BB-NOTHING txn_nEHpQWY -$75.83 $9,052.84
2025-08-21SP	SWIFTRONICS	INC txn_evHoNBp -$68.05 $8,984.79
2025-08-21STEAMGAMES.COM	4259522985 txn_rYHPoEZ -$42.39 $8,942.40
2025-08-21SP	LTTSTORE	GLOBAL txn_vgH4K8z -$90.61 $8,851.79
2025-08-21AMZN	Mktp	DE txn_V0HgamJ -$18.83 $8,832.96
2025-08-21AMZ*Amazon.PL	Payments txn_OXH629v -$6.76 $8,826.20
2025-08-21[grant]	Domain	grant	for	Amrit	Bhandari txn_lZH5b69 -$10.00 $8,816.20
2025-08-21[grant]	AI	Usage	Credits	for	Kendell txn_78HyNa6 -$10.00 $8,806.20
2025-08-21[grant]	Domain	grant	for	ItsHotdogFred txn_XGH4oAG -$10.00 $8,796.20
2025-08-21[grant]	topping	up	aster42's	Domain	grant txn_2zHOwa5 -$10.00 $8,786.20
2025-08-21Topup	of	grant	to	Toni txn_yXHYNyp -$31.50 $8,754.70
2025-08-21Check	to	Minuteman	Press txn_R2HVX64 -$6,408.47 $2,346.23
2025-08-21Amazon txn_qkHR9WK -$22.45 $2,323.78
2025-08-21Amazon	Pay txn_yXHYNek -$0.05 $2,323.73
2025-08-21AMAZON	RETAIL txn_78HyN0z -$540.17 $1,783.56
2025-08-21AMAZON	MARKETPLACE	AU txn_BZH0wq6 -$34.11 $1,749.45
2025-08-21aliexpress txn_4dHXOPy -$19.36 $1,730.09
2025-08-21StickerMule txn_QmH9NyZ -$18.23 $1,711.86
2025-08-21Amazon txn_rYHPo2x -$8.99 $1,702.87
2025-08-21SP	GITHUB	SHOP txn_GkHzvXe -$60.46 $1,642.41
2025-08-21SP	GITHUB	SHOP txn_LgHReL8 -$56.34 $1,586.07
2025-08-21SP	GITHUB	SHOP txn_R2HVxZw -$21.17 $1,564.90
2025-08-21Ikea txn_d7HYJmg -$37.09 $1,527.81
2025-08-21SP	GITHUB	SHOP txn_a8HMYme -$21.61 $1,506.20
2025-08-21STEAMGAMES.COM	4259522985 txn_JxHEAV8 -$26.49 $1,479.71
2025-08-21STEAMGAMES.COM	4259522985 txn_R2HVxgq -$10.58 $1,469.13
2025-08-21ALIEXPRESS.COM txn_LgHRe5X -$18.98 $1,450.15
2025-08-22WL	*STEAM	PURCHASE txn_QmH9NQ0 -$26.49 $1,423.66
2025-08-22CROWDSUPPLY	T84	283123 txn_WBHWavZ -$69.00 $1,354.66
2025-08-22GITHUB	SHOP txn_oyHo2WW -$52.00 $1,302.66
2025-08-22AMAZON txn_LgHRey5 -$0.16 $1,302.50
2025-08-22AMAZON	MARKETPLACE	AU txn_R2HVxJw -$39.64 $1,262.86
2025-08-22[preauth	grant]	Lock	picking	set!	for	SuperNinjaCat5 txn_xQHdPrq -$25.00 $1,237.86
2025-08-22Topup	of	grant	to	Ben txn_2zHOwqP -$6.90 $1,230.96
2025-08-22Grant	to	Toni txn_0eH8ndn -$22.00 $1,208.96
2025-08-22Grant	to	Mihai	Eduard	Ghetu txn_a8HMY6k -$120.00 $1,088.96
2025-08-22Grant	to	Advait	Contractor txn_R2HVxZM -$15.00 $1,073.96
2025-08-22Grant	to	Slugarius txn_9KH7A6A -$150.00 $923.96
2025-08-22Grant	to	roeder.lucas txn_BZH0wOr -$7.00 $916.96
2025-08-22Returning	canceled	grant	to	Nullskulls txn_LgHReB0 $1.89 $918.85
2025-08-22Returning	canceled	grant	to	nullsec0x txn_0eH8nbW $0.15 $919.00
2025-08-22Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ben txn_a8HMYZb $0.04 $919.04
2025-08-22Returning	canceled	grant	to	Mihai	Eduard	Ghetu txn_GkHzvVR $0.23 $919.27
2025-08-22Grant	to	nullsec0x txn_R2HVxpm -$30.00 $889.27
2025-08-22Topup	of	grant	to	Toni txn_wNHAd6W -$8.00 $881.27
2025-08-22Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Highway txn_5wHKxA8 $50.00 $931.27
2025-08-22Topup	of	grant	to	Chengyin	Yao txn_YRHxLel -$50.00 $881.27
2025-08-22Topup	of	grant	to	Toni txn_JxHEA0z -$7.00 $874.27
2025-08-22Returning	canceled	grant	to	Toni txn_R2HVx8X $2.38 $876.65
2025-08-22Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_66HAn9R $10,000.00$10,876.65



2025-08-22[preauth	grant]	Keyboard	grant	for	Alric	Marvel txn_OXH62eq -$200.00 $10,676.65
2025-08-22[grant]	topping	up	Cyao's	JLCPCB	Grant txn_EyHwQXz -$260.00 $10,416.65
2025-08-22Grant	to	vempr txn_9KH7AEE -$120.00 $10,296.65
2025-08-22Check	to	Robert	Sheldon txn_d7HYQBo -$375.00 $9,921.65
2025-08-22Donation	from	Nabeel txn_YRHxLV4 $1.00 $9,922.65
2025-08-22WL	*Steam	Purchase txn_brH7KpN -$26.49 $9,896.16
2025-08-22WL	*STEAM	PURCHASE txn_zVHoxnB -$5.29 $9,890.87
2025-08-22STEAMGAMES.COM	4259522985 txn_vgH4KJE -$5.29 $9,885.58
2025-08-22AMAZON	RETAIL txn_nEHpQZA -$21.64 $9,863.94
2025-08-22Amazon txn_5wHKxL2 -$14.35 $9,849.59
2025-08-22STEAMGAMES.COM	4259522985 txn_zVHoxvy -$5.29 $9,844.30
2025-08-22JUKE	BOX	PRINT	INC txn_lZH5bxe -$111.00 $9,733.30
2025-08-22STEAMGAMES.COM	4259522985 txn_66HAnlr -$5.28 $9,728.02
2025-08-23Amazon txn_GkHzy9Y -$53.04 $9,674.98
2025-08-23The	Pi	Hut txn_evHopd4 -$24.68 $9,650.30
2025-08-23[grant]	topping	up	Cyao's	JLCPCB	Grant txn_MNH50q8 -$10.00 $9,640.30
2025-08-23[preauth	grant]	Server	hosting	credits	for	canelfran txn_0eH8nLK -$70.00 $9,570.30
2025-08-23[grant]	Domain	grant	for	canelfran txn_a8HMYn9 -$10.00 $9,560.30
2025-08-23[grant]	AI	Usage	Credits	for	Kilometers	H txn_GkHzv6B -$10.00 $9,550.30
2025-08-23[grant]	Domain	grant	for	cognitivity txn_R2HVxO8 -$20.00 $9,530.30
2025-08-23[grant]	dbrand	credits	for	ZeusyBoy txn_wNHAdyy -$25.00 $9,505.30
2025-08-23[grant]	DigiKey/LCSC	Credit	for	Weston txn_PVHGyyE -$20.00 $9,485.30
2025-08-23[grant]	iFixit	Credits	for	nithinlook txn_AWHVRR7 -$40.00 $9,445.30
2025-08-23[grant]	Keychron	Credits	for	Jelco txn_EyHwQQB -$100.00 $9,345.30
2025-08-23[grant]	AI	Usage	Credits	for	Yaseen	Saad-Eldin txn_lZH5NBl -$60.00 $9,285.30
2025-08-23[grant]	25	bucks	in	IKEA	credit	for	clair txn_AWHVln8 -$25.00 $9,260.30
2025-08-23[grant]	Cloudflare	credits	for	I'm	literally	a	duck. txn_JxHEgLg -$10.00 $9,250.30
2025-08-23[grant]	25	bucks	in	IKEA	credit	for	Harshit	Gupta txn_gnHJ5rr -$50.00 $9,200.30
2025-08-23Returning	canceled	grant	to	Carlson txn_GkHzy85 $25.00 $9,225.30
2025-08-23Grant	to	DoMax txn_XGH4J6V -$20.00 $9,205.30
2025-08-23Returning	canceled	grant	to	nullsec0x txn_mAHZY25 $4.43 $9,209.73
2025-08-23Topup	of	grant	to	Jelco	van	t	Hull txn_BZH0x5Q -$55.00 $9,154.73
2025-08-23[preauth	grant]	Lock	picking	set!	for	Rushmore txn_GkHzyrX -$50.00 $9,104.73
2025-08-23[grant]	topping	up	Obay's	AI	Usage	Credits txn_wNHAqpx -$20.00 $9,084.73
2025-08-23[grant]	iFixit	Credits	for	Iker	Bonet txn_8rH7Yk8 -$10.00 $9,074.73
2025-08-23[grant]	AI	Usage	Credits	for	Maximus	Adeola txn_p5HoVJr -$10.00 $9,064.73
2025-08-23[grant]	AI	Usage	Credits	for	Howard	Wu txn_MNH5GKP -$10.00 $9,054.73

2025-08-23[grant]	25	bucks	in	IKEA	credit	for	Pjanda txn_BZH0x9P -$25.00 $9,029.73
2025-08-23[grant]	topping	up	Cyao's	JLCPCB	Grant txn_LgHROQa -$20.00 $9,009.73
2025-08-23[preauth	grant]	Server	hosting	credits	for	olio txn_GkHzygv -$40.00 $8,969.73
2025-08-23Returning	canceled	grant	to	timexp txn_NQHZ47a $0.51 $8,970.24
2025-08-23[grant]	Domain	grant	for	ur	blood	looks	tasty	'.P	(sabio) txn_mAHZYvB -$10.00 $8,960.24
2025-08-23Transfer	to	Theseus	USPS	Operating	Account txn_lZH5NR5 -$321.49 $8,638.75
2025-08-23Topup	of	grant	to	Toni txn_5wHKnPe -$3.00 $8,635.75
2025-08-23AMAZON txn_a8HMka6 -$19.44 $8,616.31
2025-08-23EU.STORE.BAMBULAB.COM txn_p5HoVvN -$347.73 $8,268.58
2025-08-23Amazon	Pay txn_a8HMk0a -$9.20 $8,259.38
2025-08-23Amazon	Pay txn_rYHPvyK -$0.38 $8,259.00
2025-08-23STEAMGAMES.COM	4259522985 txn_8rH7Y4a -$15.89 $8,243.11
2025-08-23Printful txn_4dHXYdk -$24.99 $8,218.12
2025-08-23SP	GITHUB	SHOP txn_wNHAqOY -$20.45 $8,197.67
2025-08-23aliexpress txn_BZH0wxx -$0.08 $8,197.59
2025-08-23CROWDSUPPLY	T3T	283380 txn_NQHZ4wa -$81.00 $8,116.59
2025-08-23SP	NOTHING txn_zVHobA2 -$79.57 $8,037.02
2025-08-23YUBICO	AB txn_d7HYq5O -$81.24 $7,955.78
2025-08-24WL	*STEAM	PURCHASE txn_JxHEg8R -$5.29 $7,950.49
2025-08-24Flipkart	Internet	Pvt	Ltd txn_66HA7Rk -$53.15 $7,897.34
2025-08-24Amazon txn_lZH5NVb -$22.24 $7,875.10
2025-08-24Daraz txn_nEHpad7 -$23.07 $7,852.03
2025-08-24RAZ*Flipkart txn_R2HVngP -$49.45 $7,802.58
2025-08-24Daraz txn_qkHRbPk -$1.79 $7,800.79
2025-08-24Returning	canceled	grant	to	Advait	Contractor txn_lZH5NnG $1.13 $7,801.92



2025-08-24[grant]	Cloudflare	credits	for	krish txn_4dHXY2k -$50.00 $7,751.92
2025-08-24Grant	to	onealhtml txn_zVHobrg -$15.00 $7,736.92
2025-08-24Amazon txn_BZH0xNX -$22.66 $7,714.26
2025-08-24AMAZON	RETAIL txn_V0Hgx2Y -$19.99 $7,694.27
2025-08-24AMAZON txn_OXH6PYN -$0.46 $7,693.81
2025-08-24AMAZON txn_WBHW0l0 -$19.44 $7,674.37
2025-08-24Amazon txn_9KH7a8y -$20.45 $7,653.92
2025-08-24Amazon txn_78HyzkL -$22.71 $7,631.21
2025-08-24Amazon txn_K9HKaYa -$107.06 $7,524.15
2025-08-24CROWDSUPPLY	1AF	283623 txn_qkHRbnQ -$69.00 $7,455.15
2025-08-24Flipper txn_rYHPvZo -$212.44 $7,242.71
2025-08-24AMAZON	RETAIL txn_66HA7xX -$65.20 $7,177.51
2025-08-24STEAMGAMES.COM	4259522985 txn_0eH8lNB -$5.29 $7,172.22
2025-08-24WL	*Steam	Purchase txn_LgHROxa -$26.49 $7,145.73
2025-08-24Amazon txn_brH7aAG $0.00 $7,145.73
2025-08-25Amazon txn_zVHobza -$361.46 $6,784.27
2025-08-25Amazon txn_lZH5N7W -$9.29 $6,774.98
2025-08-25Amazon txn_9KH7aVz -$9.12 $6,765.86
2025-08-25SP	LTTSTORE	GLOBAL txn_PVHGJ8K -$83.97 $6,681.89
2025-08-25SP	GITHUB	SHOP txn_rYHPvk8 -$81.99 $6,599.90
2025-08-25Bambulab txn_0eH8l7z -$361.73 $6,238.17
2025-08-25Amazon txn_evHop2r -$9.41 $6,228.76
2025-08-25[preauth	grant]	Server	hosting	credits	for	Nathan	R txn_K9HKaya -$20.00 $6,208.76
2025-08-25[grant]	Bambu	Lab	Credits	for	Olivér	Pirger txn_78Hyzap -$120.00 $6,088.76
2025-08-25[grant]	DigiKey/LCSC	Credit	for	Emil	Hakala txn_ZeH95kJ -$60.00 $6,028.76
2025-08-25[grant]	Domain	grant	for	Tafsir	Raza txn_BZH0xlq -$10.00 $6,018.76

2025-08-25[preauth	grant]	Server	hosting	credits	for	YCY txn_lZH5NEx -$10.00 $6,008.76
2025-08-25[grant]	Keychron	Credits	for	zenonet txn_8rH7YNm -$150.00 $5,858.76
2025-08-25[grant]	25	bucks	in	IKEA	credit	for	Youssef txn_zVHobGP -$25.00 $5,833.76
2025-08-25Grant	to	Sabio txn_GkHzyRA -$7.00 $5,826.76
2025-08-25Grant	to	Alric txn_brH7aP8 -$120.00 $5,706.76
2025-08-25Returning	canceled	grant	to	onealhtml txn_lZH5N0O $3.92 $5,710.68
2025-08-25Returning	canceled	grant	to	DoMax txn_d7HYqed $0.72 $5,711.40
2025-08-25Returning	canceled	grant	to	vempr txn_wNHAqzm $9.18 $5,720.58
2025-08-25Returning	canceled	grant	to	Slugarius txn_MNH5GZV $19.54 $5,740.12
2025-08-25Returning	canceled	grant	to	Alric txn_brH7aPR $28.38 $5,768.50
2025-08-25Returning	canceled	grant	to	Sabio txn_lZH5N0W $1.19 $5,769.69
2025-08-25Grant	to	Aly txn_PVHGJeK -$300.00 $5,469.69
2025-08-25Grant	to	Youssef txn_YRHxJwb -$450.00 $5,019.69
2025-08-25Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_lZH5bEd $17.00 $5,036.69
2025-08-25Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_evHoNnM $14.50 $5,051.19
2025-08-25Cloudflare	R2 txn_PVHGJPr -$23.17 $5,028.02
2025-08-25Cloudflare	R2 txn_WBHW0kG -$1.23 $5,026.79
2025-08-25Amazon	Pay txn_p5HoVeV -$5.43 $5,021.36
2025-08-25Amazon	Pay txn_qkHRbqL -$7.59 $5,013.77
2025-08-25Amazon	Pay txn_R2HVnmL -$24.10 $4,989.67
2025-08-25Amazon txn_zVHoblZ -$366.97 $4,622.70
2025-08-25PB	technologies txn_JxHEgrO -$66.33 $4,556.37
2025-08-25Amazon txn_wNHAq7v -$10.65 $4,545.72
2025-08-26AMAZON txn_lZH5Nbp -$9.99 $4,535.73
2025-08-26[grant]	Domain	grant	for	Austin's	SDK txn_PVHGJon -$10.00 $4,525.73
2025-08-26[grant]	Bambu	Lab	Credits	for	Bailey	Miles txn_WBHW0Ek -$40.00 $4,485.73
2025-08-26[preauth	grant]	GL.iNet	GL-SFT1200	for	darrkenn txn_EyHw94m -$50.00 $4,435.73
2025-08-26[grant]	AI	Usage	Credits	for	Ishan	Karpe txn_MNH5GAW -$10.00 $4,425.73
2025-08-26Returning	canceled	grant	to	Aly txn_rYHPvbg $0.44 $4,426.17
2025-08-26[grant]	AI	Usage	Credits	for	Bai txn_K9HKaRk -$10.00 $4,416.17
2025-08-26[grant]	20$	Framework	credit	for	ToxicStarfall txn_EyHw90m -$80.00 $4,336.17
2025-08-26[grant]	AI	Usage	Credits	for	kevin txn_yXHYavb -$10.00 $4,326.17
2025-08-26[grant]	DigiKey/LCSC	Credit	for	Jagadheesh txn_5wHKneV -$40.00 $4,286.17
2025-08-26[preauth	grant]	GL.iNet	GL-SFT1200	for	Josh txn_kWHOW9O -$50.00 $4,236.17
2025-08-26[grant]	Domain	grant	for	Shriyan	Yamali txn_YRHxJ7K -$10.00 $4,226.17
2025-08-26[grant]	topping	up	Manan	hacker's	AI	Usage	Credits txn_d7HYqOl -$20.00 $4,206.17



2025-08-26[grant]	dbrand	credits	for	manu txn_0eH8lZe -$75.00 $4,131.17
2025-08-26[grant]	25	bucks	in	IKEA	credit	for	Kip txn_a8HMkyG -$25.00 $4,106.17
2025-08-26[grant]	Domain	grant	for	advayc txn_GkHzyxx -$10.00 $4,096.17
2025-08-26Returning	canceled	grant	to	Advait	Contractor txn_a8HMkrG $13.18 $4,109.35

2025-08-26[grant]	topping	up	Cyao's	JLCPCB	Grant txn_78HyzNN -$340.00 $3,769.35
2025-08-26Donation	from	Ben txn_gnHJ7qZ $6.90 $3,776.25
2025-08-26Amazon	Pay txn_0eHqOQL -$0.06 $3,776.19
2025-08-26Amazon	Pay txn_NQHPOEz -$5.43 $3,770.76
2025-08-26Amazon	Pay txn_XGHQ5ER -$0.02 $3,770.74
2025-08-26Amazon	Pay txn_evHR4Jz -$5.43 $3,765.31
2025-08-26Amazon	Pay txn_brHZ07X -$0.08 $3,765.23
2025-08-26aliexpress txn_xQHdmQ7 -$22.18 $3,743.05
2025-08-26Amazon txn_JxHvYYK -$133.40 $3,609.65
2025-08-27Flipkart	Internet	Pvt	Ltd txn_0eHqO0y -$52.91 $3,556.74
2025-08-27Flipkart	Internet	Pvt	Ltd txn_rYHQdPV -$52.91 $3,503.83
2025-08-27[grant]	Keychron	Credits	for	Daniele	Buratti txn_zVHypa0 -$100.00 $3,403.83
2025-08-27[grant]	AI	Usage	Credits	for	Areg	Azatyan txn_zVHypAR -$10.00 $3,393.83
2025-08-27[preauth	grant]	GL.iNet	GL-SFT1200	for	Sophie txn_ZeHZzJo -$50.00 $3,343.83
2025-08-27[grant]	25	bucks	in	IKEA	credit	for	alice txn_AWHxEka -$25.00 $3,318.83
2025-08-27[preauth	grant]	RAM	Grant	for	PawiX25 txn_EyHPm5R -$80.00 $3,238.83
2025-08-27[grant]	25	bucks	in	IKEA	credit	for	yessa txn_yXHVZMq -$25.00 $3,213.83
2025-08-27Topup	of	grant	to	Alice	Hardy txn_oyHK8w4 -$10.00 $3,203.83
2025-08-27Grant	to	GuestDaProtogen txn_MNHpdNX -$10.00 $3,193.83
2025-08-27Grant	to	Gergő txn_BZH8k4n -$15.00 $3,178.83
2025-08-27Topup	of	grant	to	Alice	Hardy txn_0eHqOJo -$0.20 $3,178.63
2025-08-27[preauth	grant]	Keyboard	grant	for	kashsuks txn_QmHLOaY -$100.00 $3,078.63
2025-08-27Topup	of	grant	to	Kashyap txn_2zHvYLA -$17.90 $3,060.73
2025-08-27Grant	to	Nullskulls txn_WBHApNL -$100.00 $2,960.73
2025-08-27Returning	canceled	grant	to	Bailey	Miles txn_R2HoBwR $6.14 $2,966.87
2025-08-27Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_EyHw95J $3.00 $2,969.87
2025-08-27Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_oyHoZML $55.00 $3,024.87
2025-08-27AMZN	Mktp	DE txn_WBHApdK -$72.08 $2,952.79
2025-08-27AMAZON	RETAIL txn_evHR48Z -$12.63 $2,940.16
2025-08-27Amazon txn_R2HoBKZ -$49.94 $2,890.22
2025-08-27AMAZON	RETAIL txn_YRHKgAq -$37.79 $2,852.43
2025-08-27STEAMGAMES.COM	4259522985 txn_4dH5QLG -$29.67 $2,822.76
2025-08-27PBTECHNOLOG txn_8rH7Y2e -$26.54 $2,796.22
2025-08-27PBTECHNOLOG txn_5wHKn0d $1.20 $2,797.42
2025-08-27AMAZON	RETAIL txn_JxHvYXV -$15.11 $2,782.31
2025-08-28KIWIQUADS txn_EyHPm8e -$35.21 $2,747.10
2025-08-28AMZN	Mktp	DE txn_YRHKgkr -$26.18 $2,720.92
2025-08-28eBay	O*04-13513-49933 txn_wNHJ8ZZ -$19.75 $2,701.17
2025-08-28AMZN	Mktp	DE txn_9KHydQ8 -$27.37 $2,673.80
2025-08-28	Transparent	Screwdriver	from	LTTStore txn_oyHK8LY -$100.71 $2,573.09
2025-08-28Returning	canceled	grant	to	Alice	Hardy txn_ZeHZzWq $0.02 $2,573.11
2025-08-28Grant	to	csd4ni3l txn_2zHvYE4 -$7.00 $2,566.11
2025-08-28Grant	to	Bober txn_4dH5Qm8 -$7.00 $2,559.11
2025-08-28Grant	to	Ondra txn_BZH8kvW -$7.00 $2,552.11
2025-08-28[grant]	25	bucks	in	IKEA	credit	for	jennie txn_brHZ0eE -$50.00 $2,502.11
2025-08-28[grant]	topping	up	nithinlook's	iFixit	Credits txn_MNHpd9q -$20.00 $2,482.11
2025-08-28[grant]	AI	Usage	Credits	for	Nedimark txn_BZH8kvw -$10.00 $2,472.11
2025-08-28[preauth	grant]	Server	hosting	credits	for	Siddhant txn_LgHbWPO -$10.00 $2,462.11
2025-08-28Returning	canceled	grant	to	csd4ni3l txn_lZHQ2ro $1.18 $2,463.29
2025-08-28[grant]	topping	up	Saif	Abdelrazek's	Cloudflare	credits txn_lZHQ2ao -$10.00 $2,453.29
2025-08-28[preauth	grant]	GL.iNet	GL-SFT1200	for	Arca	Ege	Cengiz txn_4dH5QrA -$50.00 $2,403.29
2025-08-28Grant	to	Poyo! txn_8rHrW05 -$254.00 $2,149.29
2025-08-28Returning	canceled	grant	to	Poyo! txn_78Hnpvm $254.00 $2,403.29
2025-08-28Returning	canceled	grant	to	GuestDaProtogen txn_9KHydmd $1.87 $2,405.16
2025-08-28Grant	to	Echo txn_gnHPBkE -$7.00 $2,398.16
2025-08-28Returning	canceled	grant	to	Echo txn_QmHLOd9 $7.00 $2,405.16
2025-08-28[preauth	grant]	TIS-100	for	Rowan txn_XGHQ5ZQ -$7.00 $2,398.16
2025-08-28Returning	canceled	grant	to	Echo txn_2zHvYnK $7.00 $2,405.16



2025-08-28[preauth	grant]	64GB	USB	Drive	for	Rowan txn_oyHK8Jw -$7.00 $2,398.16
2025-08-28Returning	canceled	grant	to	Echo txn_4dH5Qo4 $7.00 $2,405.16
2025-08-28[preauth	grant]	64GB	USB	Drive	for	Reio txn_BZH8klJ -$10.00 $2,395.16
2025-08-28[preauth	grant]	Raspberry	Pi	Zero	2	W	for	ionut txn_LgHbWm4 -$60.00 $2,335.16
2025-08-28[preauth	grant]	SMD	Hotplate	for	Michael	Tang txn_a8HBxW2 -$30.00 $2,305.16
2025-08-28[preauth	grant]	Raspberry	Pi	5	for	zeankun.dev txn_GkH4n7k -$150.00 $2,155.16
2025-08-28[preauth	grant]	Creality	Filament	Dryer	for	Paolo txn_R2HoBeg -$75.00 $2,080.16
2025-08-28[preauth	grant]	Creality	Filament	Dryer	for	Olivér	Pirger txn_evHR4YW -$75.00 $2,005.16
2025-08-28[preauth	grant]	Raspberry	Pi	Zero	2	W	for	Lithium txn_brHZ0Y6 -$25.00 $1,980.16
2025-08-28[preauth	grant]	Raspberry	Pi	Zero	2	W	for	TheShovel txn_zVHypYq -$25.00 $1,955.16
2025-08-28[preauth	grant]	Pico-8	License	for	Etilia txn_lZHQ2EE -$16.00 $1,939.16
2025-08-28[preauth	grant]	USB	C	Cable	+	Adapter	for	Nullsec0x txn_d7HaAdZ -$20.00 $1,919.16
2025-08-28[preauth	grant]	USB	C	Cable	+	Adapter	for	frérot txn_wNHJ8go -$20.00 $1,899.16
2025-08-28[preauth	grant]	Geometry	Dash	for	Nonolar txn_66HO4xg -$7.00 $1,892.16
2025-08-28Returning	canceled	grant	to	nullsec0x txn_4dH5Qa4 $20.00 $1,912.16
2025-08-28Returning	canceled	grant	to	Sophia txn_LgHbWZ4 $12.21 $1,924.37
2025-08-28Returning	canceled	grant	to	Paolones txn_lZHQ2l8 $5.97 $1,930.34
2025-08-28[preauth	grant]	64GB	USB	Drive	for	Michael	Tang txn_4dH5Qee -$10.00 $1,920.34
2025-08-28[preauth	grant]	Raspberry	Pi	Zero	2	W	for	109	14胡凱翔 txn_evHR4nZ -$25.00 $1,895.34
2025-08-28[preauth	grant]	Raspberry	Pi	Zero	2	W	for	Basanta txn_brHZ0bp -$25.00 $1,870.34
2025-08-28[preauth	grant]	256GB	microSD	+	adapter	for	ThePangel txn_zVHypm8 -$22.00 $1,848.34
2025-08-28[preauth	grant]	256GB	microSD	+	adapter	for	Rabin	Chudali txn_lZHQ2g8 -$22.00 $1,826.34
2025-08-28[preauth	grant]	256GB	microSD	+	adapter	for	elliotanderson txn_d7HaAyR -$22.00 $1,804.34
2025-08-28[preauth	grant]	Bose	QuietComfort	45	for	andrew txn_wNHJ8oP -$200.00 $1,604.34
2025-08-28[preauth	grant]	Brother	Label	Maker	for	Wolf txn_66HO4EG -$40.00 $1,564.34
2025-08-28[preauth	grant]	ESP32	Kit	for	TheusHen txn_8rHrWoZ -$30.00 $1,534.34
2025-08-28Returning	canceled	grant	to	Arca txn_rYHQdVY $50.00 $1,584.34
2025-08-28[preauth	grant]	128GB	USB	Drive	for	Yassine	Moustarziq txn_K9HZgEG -$10.00 $1,574.34
2025-08-28[preauth	grant]	SMD	Hotplate	for	axell txn_vgHezX2 -$30.00 $1,544.34
2025-08-28[preauth	grant]	Hot	Glue	Gun	for	Mohammed	Ahnaf	Bhuiyan txn_PVH5vVN -$10.00 $1,534.34
2025-08-28[preauth	grant]	Pico-8	License	for	Laura txn_WBHApYW -$16.00 $1,518.34
2025-08-28[preauth	grant]	Logic	Analyzer	for	bober txn_ZeHZzQZ -$15.00 $1,503.34

2025-08-28[preauth	grant]	Raspberry	Pi	Zero	2	W	for	Mohammed	Ahnaf
Bhuiyan txn_EyHPmGv -$25.00 $1,478.34

2025-08-28[preauth	grant]	Raspberry	Pi	5	for	YCY txn_yXHVZk9 -$135.00 $1,343.34
2025-08-28[preauth	grant]	Factorio	Space	Age	for	Gizzy txn_EyHPmOb -$38.00 $1,305.34
2025-08-28Topup	of	grant	to	Gizzy txn_EyHPmZb -$3.00 $1,302.34
2025-08-28Returning	canceled	grant	to	Jodie	Niconov txn_brHZ0Pn $25.00 $1,327.34
2025-08-28Returning	canceled	grant	to	Nullskulls txn_d7HaAlm $0.36 $1,327.70
2025-08-28Amazon	Pay txn_evHR4Op -$5.41 $1,322.29
2025-08-28Amazon	Pay txn_0eHqOGJ -$5.41 $1,316.88
2025-08-28PBTECHNOLOG txn_K9HZgoR -$12.15 $1,304.73
2025-08-28Amazon	Pay txn_9KHydNl -$20.03 $1,284.70
2025-08-28Amazon	Pay txn_YRHKgpG -$108.48 $1,176.22
2025-08-28Amazon	Pay txn_wNHJ8zr -$82.26 $1,093.96
2025-08-28Flipper txn_oyHK8yx -$266.79 $827.17
2025-08-2864GB	USB	from	Amazon txn_2zHvY2n -$9.43 $817.74
2025-08-28SP	LTTSTORE	US txn_LgHbWdK -$86.53 $731.21
2025-08-28Amazon txn_AWHxEwA -$21.59 $709.62
2025-08-28Amazon txn_ZeHZzBr -$15.89 $693.73
2025-08-29HUMBLEBUNDLE.COM txn_EyHPmJK -$38.97 $654.76
2025-08-29Amazon txn_xQHNXR4 -$19.35 $635.41
2025-08-29Returning	canceled	grant	to	Gizzy txn_brHZ0NP $0.51 $635.92
2025-08-29Returning	canceled	grant	to	TheusHen txn_zVHypR9 $8.10 $644.02
2025-08-29Returning	canceled	grant	to	Nullskulls txn_lZHQ2G9 $17.43 $661.45
2025-08-29[preauth	grant]	1TB	Portable	SSD	for	Saif	Abdelrazek txn_66HO4mP -$100.00 $561.45
2025-08-29Returning	canceled	grant	to	Michael	Tang txn_ZeHZzn5 $10.00 $571.45
2025-08-29Grant	to	Haidar	Ali	Sinisterra-Rojas txn_AWHxEQE -$60.00 $511.45
2025-08-29Returning	canceled	grant	to	Haidar	Ali	Sinisterra-Rojas txn_mAHOxXy $0.41 $511.86
2025-08-29[grant]	Cloudflare	credits	for	Raphaël	Schröder txn_R2HoBJ5 -$20.00 $491.86
2025-08-29[grant]	Keychron	Credits	for	Joel	Joby txn_zVHypBW -$50.00 $441.86
2025-08-29[grant]	Cloudflare	credits	for	CT02 txn_lZHQ2zm -$10.00 $431.86
2025-08-29Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_d7HaAO8 $10,000.00$10,431.86



2025-08-29[preauth	grant]	128GB	USB	Drive	for	Lon60 txn_qkHX72y -$10.00 $10,421.86
2025-08-29[preauth	grant]	USB	C	Cable	+	Adapter	for	Youssef txn_nEHMXlN -$20.00 $10,401.86
2025-08-29[preauth	grant]	Raspberry	Pi	Zero	2	W	for	Ali	Khan txn_p5H0BQK -$44.00 $10,357.86
2025-08-29[preauth	grant]	Brother	Label	Maker	for	Wolf txn_gnHPBn8 -$61.00 $10,296.86
2025-08-29Returning	canceled	grant	to	Wolf	Yuan txn_QmHLOe0 $40.00 $10,336.86
2025-08-29Topup	of	grant	to	Wolf	Yuan txn_XGHQ5GZ -$20.00 $10,316.86
2025-08-29[preauth	grant]	Server	hosting	credits	for	Youssef txn_78Hnp7z -$10.00 $10,306.86
2025-08-29[grant]	25	bucks	in	IKEA	credit	for	Ezra	Aslan txn_EyHPmgV -$75.00 $10,231.86
2025-08-29[preauth	grant]	Celeste	for	Basicbirdy txn_QmHLOY0 -$5.50 $10,226.36
2025-08-29Topup	of	grant	to	Lon60 txn_MNHpdQZ -$4.00 $10,222.36
2025-08-29Returning	canceled	grant	to	Elliott	Rose txn_rYHQd5x $0.02 $10,222.38
2025-08-29Topup	of	grant	to	Kashyap txn_5wHRWn2 -$15.73 $10,206.65
2025-08-29Donation	from	Alice	Hardy txn_2zHvYJB $5.00 $10,211.65
2025-08-29Donation	from	Alice	Hardy txn_V0HLyV5 $5.00 $10,216.65
2025-08-29Amazon	Pay txn_9KHy4wY -$24.04 $10,192.61
2025-08-29WWW.AMAZON.UK.CO txn_d7Havoz -$100.54 $10,092.07
2025-08-29Amazon	Pay txn_GkH4nvn -$20.03 $10,072.04
2025-08-29Amazon	Pay txn_4dH5QEy -$94.25 $9,977.79
2025-08-29Amazon	Pay txn_XGHQ59M -$108.46 $9,869.33
2025-08-29Amazon	Pay txn_EyHPeo9 -$0.05 $9,869.28
2025-08-29AMAZON txn_9KHydxQ -$52.86 $9,816.42
2025-08-30The	Pi	Hut txn_LgHbJ2M -$24.77 $9,791.65
2025-08-30ITCH.IO	-	GAME	STORE txn_d7Hav5v -$15.00 $9,776.65
2025-08-30SP	LTTSTORE	GLOBAL txn_a8HBAoW -$101.31 $9,675.34
2025-08-30Returning	canceled	grant	to	Gergő txn_OXH8V8G $15.00 $9,690.34
2025-08-30[preauth	grant]	Pico-8	License	for	Lucas11 txn_brHZOZK -$16.00 $9,674.34
2025-08-30Topup	of	grant	to	Basanta txn_zVHyda5 -$16.00 $9,658.34
2025-08-30Returning	canceled	grant	to	Youssef txn_wNHJKxQ $20.00 $9,678.34
2025-08-30Returning	canceled	grant	to	Lucas11 txn_WBHAQgZ $16.00 $9,694.34
2025-08-30Returning	canceled	grant	to	Axel txn_ZeHZmEO $15.57 $9,709.91
2025-08-30Returning	canceled	grant	to	Jay txn_AWHxn9Y $1.00 $9,710.91
2025-08-30Grant	to	Youssef txn_5wHRr4A -$38.00 $9,672.91
2025-08-30Returning	canceled	grant	to	Krish txn_R2HoMEy $0.60 $9,673.51
2025-08-30[preauth	grant]	CMF	Phone	2	Pro	(Black)	for	Koeqaife txn_lZHQBeR -$300.00 $9,373.51
2025-08-30[preauth	grant]	ESP32	Kit	for	Kevin	Ehab txn_d7Hav9N -$25.00 $9,348.51
2025-08-30[preauth	grant]	Raspberry	Pi	5	for	Slugarius txn_wNHJK4O -$150.00 $9,198.51

2025-08-30[preauth	grant]	Geometry	Dash	for	Holy	descendant	of	frog	ulent	the
1st txn_66HOZK0 -$7.00 $9,191.51

2025-08-30[preauth	grant]	CH341A	Programmer	for	domka txn_8rHrBPb -$15.00 $9,176.51
2025-08-30[preauth	grant]	Raspberry	Pi	Zero	2	W	for	ThePangel txn_rYHQ4ee -$44.00 $9,132.51

2025-08-30[preauth	grant]	GitHub	Branded	Notebook	for	Michael	Tang txn_K9HZ7dl -$80.00 $9,052.51
2025-08-30Amazon txn_wNHJKx2 -$9.17 $9,043.34
2025-08-30Ikea txn_ZeHZmob $0.00 $9,043.34
2025-08-30Amazon txn_gnHPEAr -$51.58 $8,991.76
2025-08-31Returning	canceled	grant	to	Kashyap txn_0eHqX99 $1.13 $8,992.89
2025-08-31[preauth	grant]	Lock	picking	set!	for	vidit2345 txn_R2HoMwG -$25.00 $8,967.89
2025-08-31[preauth	grant]	Lock	picking	set!	for	vidit2345 txn_evHRzb2 -$25.00 $8,942.89
2025-08-31[preauth	grant]	GL.iNet	GL-SFT1200	for	peleg2210 txn_d7HavXy -$50.00 $8,892.89
2025-08-31[preauth	grant]	ESP32	Kit	for	krishna	R txn_66HOZkM -$25.00 $8,867.89
2025-08-31[grant]	Purelymail	credits	for	decaaaa txn_8rHrBRa -$10.00 $8,857.89
2025-08-31[grant]	topping	up	kevin's	AI	Usage	Credits txn_rYHQ4Ek -$10.00 $8,847.89
2025-08-31[grant]	topping	up	kevin's	AI	Usage	Credits txn_K9HZ7l8 -$30.00 $8,817.89
2025-08-31[grant]	AI	Usage	Credits	for	3maar.. txn_vgHerPJ -$10.00 $8,807.89
2025-08-31[grant]	Cloudflare	credits	for	krish txn_qkHX8Ym -$50.00 $8,757.89
2025-08-31Returning	canceled	grant	to	Bober txn_YRHK9zL $0.70 $8,758.59
2025-08-31[preauth	grant]	SMD	Hotplate	for	peleg2210 txn_oyHK5rX -$20.00 $8,738.59
2025-08-31Topup	of	grant	to	Horváth	András txn_WBHAQxA -$98.00 $8,640.59
2025-08-31Returning	canceled	grant	to	M.Ahnaf txn_78HnB6e $0.74 $8,641.33
2025-08-31Returning	canceled	grant	to	Koeqaife txn_BZH8oAQ $8.40 $8,649.73
2025-08-31Returning	canceled	grant	to	Mihin txn_GkH4WaX $25.00 $8,674.73
2025-08-31Topup	of	grant	to	Mihin txn_R2HoM7J -$25.00 $8,649.73
2025-08-31Topup	of	grant	to	Pangel txn_evHRz2m -$15.00 $8,634.73
2025-08-31Grant	to	Kip txn_lZHQBaY -$500.00 $8,134.73



2025-08-31Returning	canceled	grant	to	Krish txn_qkHX86e $2.38 $8,137.11
2025-08-31Amazon	Pay txn_XGHQEe7 -$43.26 $8,093.85
2025-08-31Amazon	Pay txn_PVH5K8k -$8.03 $8,085.82
2025-08-31Amazon	Pay txn_ZeHZmy0 -$9.16 $8,076.66

WITHDRAWN:	$47,811.15.	DEPOSITED:	$47,061.60. $8,076.66

Summer	of	Making	2025	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Summer	of	Making	2025's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


